Providing Solutions for 75 Years
Every Ware. Every Day.
20
21
 N
EW
 P
RO

AT
ER
IN
G
5Ships from Willis, TX Unless Otherwise Noted
a
Item # Description
Min Order/
Case Pack
COUNTERTOP SAFETY SHIELD, STOCKED IN GURNEE
CWA24 Shield, 24 x 7⅞ x 32”, (¼” Thickness), Acrylic 1 ea
a. CWA30 Shield, 30 x 7⅞ x 32", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic 1 ea
CWA36 Shield, 36 x 7⅞ x 32", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic 1 ea
COUNTERTOP SAFETY SHIELD, MADE IN WILLIS, TX
CWACR24 Shield, 24 x 9⅜ x 30”, (¼” Thickness), Acrylic 1 ea
CWACR30 Shield, 30 x 9⅜ x 30", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic 1 ea
CWACR36 Shield, 36 x 9⅜ x 30", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic  1 ea
COUNTERTOP SAFETY SHIELD W/ PASS THROUGHS, MADE IN WILLIS, TX
CWACR24-PT Shield w/Pass Through, 24 x 9⅜ x 30", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic          1 ea
CWACR30-PT Shield w/Pass Through, 30 x 9⅜ x 30", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic          1 ea
b. CWACR36-PT Shield /Pass Through, 36 x 9⅜ x 30", (¼" Thickness), Acrylic             1 ea
Standard countertop shields are stocked and shipped from Gurnee, IL. Pass
through and custom styles and sizes available from Willis, TX. Contact your
TableCraft Rep for a quote.
a

AT
ER
IN
G
6 Ships from Willis, TX Unless Otherwise Noted
b
a
Item # Description
Min Order/
Case Pack
HANGING SAFETY SHIELD, MADE IN WLLIS,TX
a. CWACRHANG Hanging Shield, 48 x 32 x ¼" 1 ea
SAFETY SHIELD FOR DESK & TABLETOP, MADE IN WLLIS,TX
b. CWACRDESK Desk Shield, 22 x 18 x ¼" 1 ea
c.. CWACR60CS Collapsible Safety Shield, 60 x 23 x ¼" 1 ea
COLLAPSIBLE PARTITION  SAFETY SHIELD, MADE IN WLLIS,TX
d. CWACR36CP 36 x 40 x ¼" 1 ea
CWACR60CP 60 x 40 x ¼"  1 ea
COUNTERTOP SAFETY SHIELD W/FRAME, STOCKED IN GURNEE
e. 10708* 27 x 4 x 24" 1 ea
Custom styles and sizes available. Contact your
TableCraft Rep for a quote.

FOR BOOTH SEATING
Create additional safety barriers between customers
with booth seating dividers.
• �Sized to fit standard 48" deep booths
• �Custom sizes are also available
• �Mounting hardware included
• Minimal assembly required
BOOTH SEATING SHIELD
#CWACRB48
Overall size: 48 x 30 x ¼"
$415.00 ea
Item # Description
Min Order/
Case Pack
BOOTH SHIELDS
a. CWACRB48 Booth Safety Shield, 48 x 30" (¼" Thickness) 1 ea
CAFETERIA SHIELDS
b. CWACRT72 Cafeteria Safety Shield, 72 x 48 x 24" (¼" Thickness) 1 ea
Custom styles and sizes available. Contact your TableCraft Rep for a quote.
CAFETERIA SAFETY SHIELDS
FOR CAFETERIA SEATING
Create a safety barrier between patrons in communal